
Appointment 

From: 
Sent: 
To: 

Subject: 
Location: 

Start: 
End: 

Christina Erwin [CErwin@esassoc.com] 
6/18/2019 11:57:33 AM 
Tiffany Wright (twright@rmmenvirolaw.com) [twright@rmmenvirolaw.com]; Daniel Gershwin - Coblentz Patch Duffy 
& Bass LLP (dgershwin@coblentzlaw.com) [dgershwin@coblentzlaw.com]; Tay Via - Coblentz Patch Duffy & Bass LLP 
(tvia@coblentzlaw.com) [tvia@coblentzlaw.com]; Robert Hodil (rhodil@coblentzlaw.com) 
[rhodil@coblentzlaw.com]; Dennis Kanuk (dennis@mcadvise.com) [dennis@mcadvise.com]; 
CHolmquist@wilsonmeany.com; Brian Boxer [BBoxer@esassoc.com]; Heidi Rous [HRous@esassoc.com]; Anitra Rice 

[ARice@esassoc.com]; Jeff Caton [JCaton@esassoc.com]; Minda la Wilcox [/o=lnglewood/ou=Exchange 
Administrative Group (FYDIBOHF23SPDLT)/cn=Recipients/cn=b46bfd8ale12482fb4f973bea21d23c4-Mindala Wilcox] 

IBEC: AQ and GHG 

Call: ~ccess Code 

6/19/2019 3:00:00 PM 
6/19/2019 4:00:00 PM 

Show Time As: Tentative 

Recurrence: (none) 


